L W H
MVT0.9
0.9oz/27ml
clear cup
1.2 45/31/32 100 50 5000 0.0596 54 23.5 47 6.0 6.6 469 1140
MVT1
1oz/30ml   clear
cup

salad bowl
12 150/60/60 50 10 500 0.0936 77 32 38 6.0 6.7 299 726
MVS24
24oz/750ml
salad bowl
14 185/80/63 50 10 500 0.1746 97 40 45 7.0 7.7 160 389
MVS32
32oz/1000ml
salad bowl
18 185/89/70 50 10 500 0.1824 97 40 47 9.0 9.7 154 373
MVFL185
185mm flat lid
for 24oz and
32oz bowl
12 185 50 10 500 0.1358 97 40 35 6.0 7.0 206 501
MVFL45 45mm flat lid 0.5 45 100 50 5000 0.0384 33 24 48.5 2.5 3.1 729 1770
MVFL52 52mm flat lid 0.7 52 100 25 2500 0.0544 55.5 35 28 1.8 2.4 515 1250
MVFL62 62mm flat lid 0.9 62 100 25 2500 0.0392 36 33 33 2.3 2.9 714 1735
MVFL74 74mm flat lid 1.2 74 50 20 1000 0.0241 39.5 18.5 33 1.2 1.7 1161 2820
MVDL74 74mm dome lid 1.8 74 50 20 1000 0.0358 39.5 27.5 33 1.8 2.3 781 1897
MVFL78 78mm flat lid 1.6 78 50 20 1000 0.0277 42 20 33 1.6 2.1 1010 2453
PLA Salad Bowl
PLA Lid
L W H
Case

           MVI ECOPACK
Products list
Case
DimensionsItem # Product Picture
Product
Description
Weight
(g)
TΦ*BΦ
*H(mm)
Pcs /
Sleeve
Sleeve
s /
Case
MVDL78 78mm dome lid 2 78 50 20 1000 0.0360 42 26 33 2.0 2.5 777 1887
MVFL89 89mm flat lid 2.1 89 50 20 1000 0.0356 39 19 48 2.1 2.7 787 1912
MVDL89 89mm dome lid 2.6 89 50 20 1000 0.0497 39 26 49 2.6 3.2 564 1369
MVMD89
89mm milk
semi-hole lid
3.2 89 50 20 1000 0.0474 38 26 48 3.2 3.8 590 1434
MVFL90 90mm flat lid 2.1 90 50 20 1000 0.0356 39 19 48 2.1 2.7 787 1912
MVDL90 90mm dome lid 2.6 90 50 20 1000 0.0497 39 26 49 2.6 3.2 564 1369
MVFL92 92mm flat lid 2 92 50 20 1000 0.0372 40 19 49 2.0 2.6 752 1826
MVDL92 92mm dome lid 2.8 92 50 20 1000 0.0497 39 26 49 2.8 3.4 564 1369
MVFL95 95mm flat lid 2 95 50 20 1000 0.0397 41 19 51 2.0 2.6 705 1712
MVDL95 95mm dome lid 2.8 95 50 20 1000 0.0565 41 27 51 2.8 3.4 496 1204
L W H
Case
Pack
Case

Product
Description
Weight
(g)
TΦ*BΦ
*H(mm)
Pcs /
Sleeve
Sleeve
s /
Case
MVMD95
95mm milk
semi-hole lid
3.2 95 50 20 1000 0.0530 40 26 51 3.2 3.8 528 1282
MVFL98 98mm flat lid 2.2 98 50 20 1000 0.0415 42 19 52 2.2 2.8 675 1639
MVDL98 98mm dome lid 2.8 98 50 20 1000 0.0529 41.5 25 51 2.8 3.4 529 1285
MVMD98
98mm milk
semi-hole lid
3.5 98 50 20 1000 0.0568 52 26 42 3.5 4.1 493 1198
MVFL107 107mm flat lid 2.8 107 50 12 600 0.0306 46 19 35 1.7 2.3 915 2223
MVDL107 107mm dome lid 3.8 107 50 12 600 0.0362 47 22 35 2.3 2.9 774 1879
MVFL115 115mm flat lid 3 115 50 12 600 0.0339 47 19 38 1.8 2.4 825 2004
MVDL115 115mm dome lid 4.5 115 50 12 600 0.0464 47 26 38 2.7 3.3 603 1464
MVFL117A
117mm flat lid
for
8oz/12oz/16oz/2